  6A Midi Series
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
 FIBRE OPTIC FUSION SPLICE PROTECTOR SLEEVES
Single 250 - 900µm fiber.  1.9mm diameter
FinishAdapt 6A Midi Series are high quality, long-
term reliability Fibre Optic Fusion Splice Protector
Sleeves. Designed to restore the mechanical
strength, environmental protection and optical

250 / 900
µm
Sleeve
Length
Sleeve
Length
Inner
Length
Pin
Diameter
Pin
Length
Part
Number
mm   inches mm   inches mm   inches mm   inches
PS-6A-X15M 15.0 0.591 15.0 0.591 0.5 0.0196 15.0 0.591
PS-6A-X20M 20.0 0.787 20.0 0.787 0.5 0.0196 20.0 0.787
PS-6A-X25M 25.0 0.984 25.0 0.984 0.5 0.0196 25.0 0.984
PS-6A-X30M 30.0 1.181 30.0 1.181 0.5 0.0196 30.0 1.181
PS-6A-X40M 40.0 1.575 40.0 1.575 0.5 0.0196 40.0 1.575
All information is believed to be correct at time of publication and we reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.  All dimensions nominal.
The ‘Supplied Internal Diameter’ refers to the internal diameter of the EVA inner tube through which the fiber is installed.
The ‘Sleeve Diameter after Shrinkage’ refers to the final outside diameter of the heat shrinkable outer of the sleeve after full shrinkage.
The internal EVA and external heat shrink tubing are the same length with flush ends.  The pin is centred within the splice.